Christopher J. Meissner

Theatrical Actor

www.dramachrism.wixsite.com/home

Musicals

Spring Awakening

Fiddler on the Room

You’re a Good Man, Charlie Brown

Camelot

Footloose: The Musical

South Pacific

Honk! Jr.

The Pirates of Penzance

Oliver!

Cats

Godspell

Joseph and the Amazing Technicolor
Dreamcoat

Concert Musicals

Rent: A Concert Presentation
A Chorus Line: A Concert Musical

Musical Reviews

A Brand New Brain: The Music of William Finn
Dancing Through Life: Music Theatre Nights 2010
Oh, What a Night!: Music Theatre Nights 2009
A Wild, Wild Party: Music Theatre Nights 2008

Footloose Musical Selections

Plays

The Laramie Project

Pride and Prejudice

Play Readings

The Vagina Monologues

The Bald Soprano

Angels in America Part 2:
Perestroika

The Cyclops

Blind Peace

The Yellow Boat

Other

Oconomowoc’s Wizard of Oz 70th Anniversary Celebration

Hanschen Rilow
Sasha

Linus

Squire Dap

Coach Roger Dunbar
Stewpot

Drake

pirate, policeman
Mr. Brownlow, Mr. Sowerberry
chorus

Jeffrey

Baker, brother, guard

Roger
Mark

dramachrism@gmail.com

Carroll University

Carroll University

Carroll University

Lake Country Players

Arrowhead Broadway Company

Lake Country Players

Theatre on Main

Arrowhead Broadway Company

North Shore Middle School

Arrowhead Broadway Company

Lake Country Players

To The Pointe / Lake Country
Dance Theatre

Carroll University
Carroll University

Carroll University

Arrowhead Broadway Company

Arrowhead Broadway Company

Arrowhead Broadway Company

To The Pointe / Lake Country Dance Theatre

Philip Dubois, Father Roger Schmidt,
Aaron Krifels, Rulon Stacey,

Carroll University

Newsperson 4, Juror 2,
Reverend William Collins

Reverend William Collins Arrowhead High School

Transgender Woman Carroll University

Mr. Smith Carroll University
Joe Pitt Carroll University
Silenus Carroll University
Anton Carroll University
Benjamin Carroll University

Tin Man Oconomowoc, Wisconsin

262-527-9948

2013
2011
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2007
2007
2006

2012
2012

2011
2010
2009
2008
2007

2012

2010

2013
2012
2011

2011

2010
2010

2009



	Christopher J. Meissner 

