

Christopher J. Meissner

Theatrical Actor

www.dramachrism.wixsite.com/home

dramachrism@gmail.com

262-527-9948

Musicals

<i>Spring Awakening</i>	Hanschen Rilow	Carroll University	2013
<i>Fiddler on the Room</i>	Sasha	Carroll University	2011
<i>You're a Good Man, Charlie Brown</i>	Linus	Carroll University	2010
<i>Camelot</i>	Squire Dap	Lake Country Players	2010
<i>Footloose: The Musical</i>	Coach Roger Dunbar	Arrowhead Broadway Company	2009
<i>South Pacific</i>	Stewpot	Lake Country Players	2009
<i>Honk! Jr.</i>	Drake	Theatre on Main	2009
<i>The Pirates of Penzance</i>	pirate, policeman	Arrowhead Broadway Company	2008
<i>Oliver!</i>	Mr. Brownlow, Mr. Sowerberry	North Shore Middle School	2008
<i>Cats</i>	chorus	Arrowhead Broadway Company	2007
<i>Godspell</i>	Jeffrey	Lake Country Players	2007
<i>Joseph and the Amazing Technicolor Dreamcoat</i>	Baker, brother, guard	To The Pointe / Lake Country Dance Theatre	2006

Concert Musicals

<i>Rent: A Concert Presentation</i>	Roger	Carroll University	2012
<i>A Chorus Line: A Concert Musical</i>	Mark	Carroll University	2012

Musical Reviews

<i>A Brand New Brain: The Music of William Finn</i>	Carroll University	2011
<i>Dancing Through Life: Music Theatre Nights 2010</i>	Arrowhead Broadway Company	2010
<i>Oh, What a Night!: Music Theatre Nights 2009</i>	Arrowhead Broadway Company	2009
<i>A Wild, Wild Party: Music Theatre Nights 2008</i>	Arrowhead Broadway Company	2008
<i>Footloose Musical Selections</i>	To The Pointe / Lake Country Dance Theatre	2007

Plays

<i>The Laramie Project</i>	Philip Dubois, Father Roger Schmidt, Aaron Krifels, Rulon Stacey, Newsperson 4, Juror 2, Reverend William Collins	Carroll University	2012
<i>Pride and Prejudice</i>	Reverend William Collins	Arrowhead High School	2010

Play Readings

<i>The Vagina Monologues</i>	Transgender Woman	Carroll University	2013
<i>The Bald Soprano</i>	Mr. Smith	Carroll University	2012
<i>Angels in America Part 2: Perestroika</i>	Joe Pitt	Carroll University	2011
<i>The Cyclops</i>	Silenus	Carroll University	2011
<i>Blind Peace</i>	Anton	Carroll University	2010
<i>The Yellow Boat</i>	Benjamin	Carroll University	2010

Other

<i>Oconomowoc's Wizard of Oz 70th Anniversary Celebration</i>	Tin Man	Oconomowoc, Wisconsin	2009
---	---------	-----------------------	------